NAME:

HERE or To GO (pLeAsE cIRCLE ONE)

TOTAL # DONUTS
MOUNTAIN DONUTS"TOP YOUR OWN"

#1

#2

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

Coatings

Cinnamon Sugar
Powder Sugar

Toppings

Fruity Pebbles
Captn Crunch

Chopped Peanuts
Oreo Crumbles

Glaze Cinnamon Toast Reese Cup Crumbles
Chocolate Lucky Charms Chopped Bacon
Vanilla Mini Marshmallows  Animal Crackers
Maple Graham Crackers Pretzels
Caramel Chocolate Chips Granola
Strawberry Peanut Butter Chips  Rainbow Spinkles
Blueberry Mini M&M's Unicorn Sprinkles
Lemon Gummi's Explosion Sprinkles
Raspberry Coconut Shreds Colored Sprinkles
Peanut Butter WSU Spinkles
+ +
(Coating) (Topping )
+ +
(Coating) (Topping )
+ +
(Coating) (Topping )
+ +
(Coating) (Topping )
+ +
(Coating) (Topping )
+ +
(Coating) (Topping )

Drizzles

Chocolate

White Chocolate
Caramel

Peanut Butter
Blackberry
Strawberry
Blueberry
Raspberry
Maple Syrup
Marshmallow Creme
Sea Salt

Cherry on Top
Whipped Cream

(Drizzle)

(Drizzle)

(Drizzle)

(Drizzle)

(Drizzle)

(Drizzle)



